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POS  PART NAME 
3 2N5 0.37 KW 3 3N5 0.37 KW 3 4N5 0.55 KW 3 5N5 0.55 KW 3 6N5 0.75 KW 

DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 
5-1 Suction casing 241398593 241398593 241398593 241398593 241398593 

5-2 Intermediate casing  241398591 241398591 241398591 2414398591 

5-3 Interm. Caseing bearing kit 253302775 253302775 253302775 253302775 253302775 

5-4 Discharge casing 241398589 241398589 241398589 253302775 253302775 

6 Bottom casing 251321004 251321004 251321004 253302775 253302775 

7 Outer casing 205327250 205327252 205327253 253302775 253302775 

21 Impeller 251398621 251398621 251398621 253302775 253302775 

31 Shaft 275313400 275313402 275313403 253302775 253302775 

43-1 Shaft sleeve(mech.seal) 371316145 371316145 371316145 253302775 253302775 

43-2 Shaft sleeve(intermediate)  371316123 371316123 253302775 253302775 

43-3 Shaft sleeve(bearing) 371316120 371316120 371316120 253302775 253302775 

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing 371416103 371416103 371416103 253302775 253302775 

46 Split ring (mech. Seal) 360376038 360376038 360376038 253302775 253302775 

47 Ring holder 341310075 341310075 341310075 253302775 253302775 

48 Impeller nut 363300024 363300024 363300024 253302775 253302775 

75 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 253302775 253302775 

75-1 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 253302775 253302775 

107 Liner ring 241410148 241410148 241410148 253302775 253302775 

111 Mechanical seal 360400040 360400040 360400040 253302775 253302775 

111-3 Mechanical seal seat 241310170 241310170 241310170 253302775 253302775 

115-1 O – ring (outer casing) 360931295 360931295 360931295 253302775 253302775 

115-2 O – ring (ienterm. Casing) 360969802 360969802 360969802 253302775 253302775 

115-5 O -ring 360930232 360930232 360930232 253302775 253302775 

120-1 Tie rod 369340450 369340452 369340453 253302775 253302775 

120-3 screw 369600116 369600116 369600116 369600116 369600116 

POS  PART NAME 
3 2N5 0.37 KW 3 3N5 0.37 KW 3 4N5 0.55 KW 3 5N5 0.55 KW 3 6N5 0.75 KW 

DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 
120-5 Screw for Coupling 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 

120-6 Screw for Coupling 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 

120-13 Screw for motor 369600048 369600048 369600048 369600048 369600048 

128-1 Nut for Tie rod 363304003 363304003 363304003 363304003 363304003 

130-2 Screw for Coupling guard 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 

130-4 Set – Screw 369631111 369631111 369631111 369631111 369631111 

131-1 Pin for shaft 367936792 367936792 367936792 367936792 367936792 

135-1 Washer 360610011 360610011 360610011 360610011 360610011 

137-1 Impeller spacer 371334090 371334090 371334090 371334090 371334090 

140 Coupling 275449128 275449128 275449128 275449128 275449128 

160 Base 271472088 271472088 271472088 271472088 271472088 

162 Motor bracket 240380265 240380265 240380265 240380265 240380265 

212 Plug 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 

212-1 Plug 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 

219 Counter flange kit 364400074 364400074 364400074 364400074 364400074 

245 Coupling guard 271473128 271473128 271473128 271473128 271473128 

273 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

273-1 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

800 Motor 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 
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POS  PART NAME 
3 7N5 0.75 KW 3 9N5 1.1 KW 3 1155 1.1 KW 3 13N5 1.5 KW 3 15N5 1.5 KW 

DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 
5-1 Suction casing 241398593 241398593 241398593 241398593 241398593 

5-2 Intermediate casing 241398591 241398591 241398591 241398591 2414398591 

5-3 Interm. Caseing bearing kit 253302775 253302775 253302775 253302775 253302775 

5-4 Discharge casing 241398589 241398589 241398589 253302775 253302775 

6 Bottom casing 251321004 251321004 251321004 253302775 253302775 

7 Outer casing 205327258 205327260 205327264 253302775 253302775 

21 Impeller 251398621 251398621 251398621 253302775 253302775 

31 Shaft 275313408 275313410 275313413 253302775 253302775 

43-1 Shaft sleeve(mech.seal) 371316145 371316145 371316145 253302775 253302775 

43-2 Shaft sleeve(intermediate) 371316123 371316123 371316123 253302775 253302775 

43-3 Shaft sleeve(bearing) 371316120 371316120 371316120 253302775 253302775 

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing 371416103 371416103 371416103 253302775 253302775 

46 Split ring (mech. Seal) 360376038 360376038 360376038 253302775 253302775 

47 Ring holder 341310075 341310075 341310075 253302775 253302775 

48 Impeller nut 363300024 363300024 363300024 253302775 253302775 

75 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 253302775 253302775 

75-1 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 253302775 253302775 

107 Liner ring 241410148 241410148 241410148 253302775 253302775 

111 Mechanical seal 360400040 360400040 360400040 253302775 253302775 

111-3 Mechanical seal seat 241310170 241310170 241310170 253302775 253302775 

115-1 O – ring (outer casing) 360931295 360931295 360931295 253302775 253302775 

115-2 O – ring (ienterm. Casing) 360969802 360969802 360969802 253302775 253302775 

115-5 O -ring 360930232 360930232 360930232 253302775 253302775 

120-1 Tie rod 369340458 369340458 369340458 253302775 253302775 

120-3 screw 369600116 369600116 369600116 369600116 369600116 

POS  PART NAME 
3 7N5 0.75KW 3 9N5 1.1 KW 3 11N5 1.1 KW 3 13N5 1.5 KW 3 15N5 1.5 KW 

DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 
120-5 Screw for Coupling 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 

120-6 Screw for Coupling 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 

120-13 Screw for motor 369600048 369600048 369600048 369600037 369600037 

128-1 Nut for Tie rod 363304003 363304003 363304003 363304003 363304003 

130-2 Screw for Coupling guard 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 

130-4 Set – Screw 369631111 369631111 369631111 369631111 369631111 

131-1 Pin for shaft 367936792 367936792 367936792 367936792 367936792 

135-1 Washer 360610011 360610011 360610011 360610011 360610011 

137-1 Impeller spacer 371334090 371334090 371334090 371334090 371334090 

140 Coupling 275449129 275449129 275449129 275449138 275449138 

160 Base 271472088 271472088 271472088 271472088 271472088 

162 Motor bracket 240380266 240380266 240380266 240380264 240380264 

212 Plug 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 

212-1 Plug 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 

219 Counter flange kit 364400074 364400074 364400074 364400074 364400074 

245 Coupling guard 271473129 271473129 271473129 271473122 271473122 

273 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

273-1 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

800 Motor 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 
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POS  PART NAME 
3 18f5 2.2 kw 3 22f5 2.2 kw 3 26f5 3.0 kw   

DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411   
5-1 Suction casing 241398593 241398593 241398593   

5-2 Intermediate casing 241398591 241398591 241398591   

5-3 Interm. Caseing bearing kit 253302775 253302775 253302775   

5-4 Discharge casing 241398589 241398589 241398589   

6 Bottom casing 251321005 251321005 251321005   

7 Outer casing 205327274 205327280 205327286   

21 Impeller 251398621 251398621 251398621   

31 Shaft 275313420 275313423 275313426   

43-1 Shaft sleeve(mech.seal) 371316145 371316145 371316145   

43-2 Shaft sleeve(intermediate) 371316123 371316123 371316123   

43-3 Shaft sleeve(bearing) 371316120 371316120 371316120   

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing 371416103 371416103 371416103   

46 Split ring (mech. Seal) 360376038 360376038 360376038   

47 Ring holder 341310075 341310075 341310075   

48 Impeller nut 363300024 363300024 363300024   

51 Motor adapter 240080347 240080347 240080347   

56 Ball bearing 360306207 360306207 360306308   

75 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218   

75-1 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218   

107 Liner ring 241410148 241410148 241410148   

111 Mechanical seal 360400040 360400040 360400040   

111-3 Mechanical seal seat 241310170 241310170 241310170   

115-1 O – ring (outer casing) 360931295 360931295 360931295   

115-2 O – ring (ienterm. Casing) 360969802 360969802 360969802   

115-5 O -ring 360930232 360930232 360930232   

POS  PART NAME 
3 18f5 2.2kw 3 22f5 2.2 kw 3 28f5 3.0 kw   

DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410   
120-1 Tie rod 369340469 369340472 369340474   

120-3 Screw 369600116 369600116 369600116   

120-6 Screw for Coupling 369600050 369600050 369600050   

120-13 Screw for motor 369610830 369610830 369610830   

128-1 Nut for Tie rod 363304003 363304003 363304003   

130-2 Screw for Coupling guard 369640002 369640002 369640002   

130-4 Set – Screw 369631111 369631111 369631111   

131-1 Pin for shaft 367936792 367936792 367936792   

135-1 Washer 360610011 360610011 360610011   

137-1 Impeller spacer 371334090 371334090 371334090   

140 Coupling 275449130 275449130 275449131   

150 Spacer 371434083 371434083 371434084   

160 Base 271472094 271472094 271472094   

162 Motor bracket 240380264 240380264 240380267   

212 Plug 369240321 369240321 369240321   

212-1 Plug 369240216 369240216 369240216   

219 Counter flange kit 364400026 364400026 364400026   

245 Coupling guard 271473122 271473122 271473123   

273 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217   

273-1 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217   

274-2 C-type snap ring 360600010 360600010 360601400   

274-3 C-type snap ring 360600013 360600013 360600017   

800 Motor 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501   
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POS  PART NAME 
10 2N5 0.75 KW 10 3N5 1.1 KW 10 4N5 1.5 KW 10 5N5 2.2 KW 10 6N5 2.2KW 

DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411 
5-1 Suction casing 241398587 241398587 241398587 241398587 241398587 

5-2 Intermediate casing  241398605 241398605 241398605 241398605 

5-3 Interm. Caseing bearing kit 253302777 253302777 253302777 253302777 253302777 

5-4 Discharge casing 241398606 241398606 241398606 241398606 241398606 

6 Bottom casing 251321008 251321008 251321008 251321008 251321008 

7 Outer casing 205327292 205327294 205327295 205327296 205327298 

21 Impeller 251398616 251398616 251398616 251398616 251398616 

31 Shaft 275313430 275313431 275313432 275313433 275313434 

43-1 Shaft sleeve(mech.seal) 371316146 371316146 371316146 371316146 371316146 

43-2 Shaft sleeve(intermediate)  371316128 371316128 371316128 371316128 

43-3 Shaft sleeve(bearing) 371316127 371316127 371316127 371316127 371316127 

43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) 371316125 371316125 371316125 371316125 371316125 

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing 371416032 371416032 371416032 371416032 371416032 

47 Ring holder 341310065 341310065 341310065 341310065 341310065 

48 Impeller nut 363300123 363300123 363300123 363300123 363300123 

51 Motor adapter    240080347 240080347 

56 Ball bearing    240080347 360306207 

75 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 

75-1 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 

107 Liner ring 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 

111 Mechanical seal 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 

111-3 Mechanical seal seat 241310171 241310171 241310171 241310171 241310171 

115-1 O – ring (outer casing) 360931645 360931645 360931645 360931645 360931645 

115-2 O – ring (ienterm. Casing) 360931263 360931263 360931263 360931263 360931263 

115-5 O -ring 363930313 363930313 363930313 363930313 363930313 

POS  PART NAME 
10 2N5 0.75KW 10 3N5 1.1 KW 10 4N5 1.5 KW 10 5N5 2.2 KW 10 6N5 2.2 KW 

DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01410 DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411 
120-1 Tie rod 369340123 369340125 369340120 369340126 369340128 

120-3 Screw 369644002 369644002 369644002 369644002 369644002 

120-5 Screw for Coupling 369600050 369600050 369600050   

120-6 Screw for Coupling 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 369600050 

120-13 Screw for motor 369600048 369600048 369600037 369610830 369610830 

128-1 Nut for Tie rod 363300162 363300162 363300162 363300162 363300162 

130-2 Screw for Coupling guard 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 

130-4 Set – Screw 369631112 369631112 369631112 369631112 369631112 

131-1 Pin for shaft 367936793 367936793 367936793 367936793 367936793 

135-1 Washer 360610085 360610085 360610085 360610085 360610085 

137-1 Impeller spacer 371334081 371334081 371334081 371334081 371334081 

140 Coupling 275449133 275449133 275449125 275449135 275449135 

150 Spacer    371434083 371434083 

160 Base 271472090 271472090 271472090 271472090 271472090 

162 Motor bracket 240380268 240380268 240380268 240380268 240380268 

212 Plug 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 

212-1 Plug 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 

219 Counter flange kit 364400078 364400078 364400078 364400078 364400078 

245 Coupling guard 271473124 271473124 271473125 271473125 271473125 

273 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

273-1 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

274-1 C-type snap ring 360300004 360300004 360300004 360300004 360300004 

274-2 C-type snap ring    360600010 360600010 

274-3 C-type snap ring    360600013 360600013 

800 Motor 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 
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POS  PART NAME 
10 8N5 3.0 KW 10 10N5 4.0KW 10 11N5 4.0 KW 10 12N5 5.5 KW 10 14N5 5.5 KW 

DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 
5-1 Suction casing 241398587 241398587 241398587 241398587 241398587 

5-2 Intermediate casing 241398605 241398605 241398605 241398605 241398605 

5-3 Interm. Caseing bearing kit 253302777 253302777 253302777 253302777 253302777 

5-4 Discharge casing 241398606 241398606 241398606 241398606 241398606 

6 Bottom casing 251321008 251321008 251321008 251321008 251321008 

7 Outer casing 205327301 205327304 205327306 205327307 205327310 

21 Impeller 251398616 251398616 251398616 251398616 251398616 

31 Shaft 275313435 275313436 275313437 275313438 275313439 

43-1 Shaft sleeve(mech.seal) 371316146 371316146 371316146 371316146 371316146 

43-2 Shaft sleeve(intermediate) 371316128 371316128 371316128 371316128 371316128 

43-3 Shaft sleeve(bearing) 371316127 371316127 371316127 371316127 371316127 

43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) 371316125 371316125 371316125 371316125 371316125 

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing 371416032 371416032 371416032 371416032 371416032 

47 Ring holder 341310065 341310065 341310065 341310065 341310065 

48 Impeller nut 363300123 363300123 363300123 363300123 363300123 

51 Motor adapter 240080348 240080348 240080348 251410105 251410105 

56 Ball bearing 360306308 360306308 360306308 360306310 360306310 

75 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 

75-1 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 

107 Liner ring 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 

111 Mechanical seal 241410150 241310171 241310171 241310171 241310171 

111-3 Mechanical seal seat 241310171 241310171 241310171 241310171 241310171 

115-1 O – ring (outer casing) 360931645 360931645 360931645 360931645 360931645 

115-2 O – ring (ienterm. Casing) 360931263 360931263 360931263 360931263 360931263 

115-5 O -ring 363930313 363930313 363930313 363930313 363930313 

POS  PART NAME 
10 8N5 3.0KW 10 10N5 4.0KW 10 11N5 4.0KW 10 12N5 5.5 KW 10 14N5 5.5KW 

DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411 DWG N 01411 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 
120-1 Tie rod 369340121 369340182 369340184 369340130 369340137 

120-3 Screw 369644002 369644002 369644002 369644002 369644002 

120-6 Screw for Coupling 369641008 369641008 369641008 369641008 369641008 

120-8 Screw motor adapter    369600078 369600078 

120-13 Screw for motor 369610830 369610830 369610830 369600078 369600078 

128-1 Nut for Tie rod 363300162 363300162 363300162 363300162 363300162 

130-2 Screw for Coupling guard 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 

130-4 Set – Screw 369631112 369631112 369631112 369631112 369631112 

131-1 Pin for shaft 367936793 367936793 367936793 367936793 367936793 

135-1 Washer 360610085 360610085 360610085 360610085 360610085 

137-1 Impeller spacer 371334081 371334081 371334081 371334081 371334081 

140 Coupling 275449136 275449136 275449136 275449137 275449137 

150 Spacer 371434084 371434084 371434084 371434085 371434085 

160 Base 271472090 271472090 271472090 271472090 271472090 

162 Motor bracket 240380270 240380270 240380270 240380301 240380301 

212 Plug 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 

212-1 Plug 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 

219 Counter flange kit 364400078 364400078 364400078 364400078 364400078 

245 Coupling guard 271473126 271473126 271473126 271473132 271473132 

273 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

273-1 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

274-1 C-type snap ring 360300004 360300004 360300004 360300004 360300004 

274-2 C-type snap ring 360601400 360601400 360601400 360600016 360600016 

274-3 C-type snap ring 360600017 360600017 360600017 360600006 360600006 

800 Motor 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 
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POS  PART NAME 
10 16F5 5.5KW 10 16F5 7.5KW 10 18F5 7.5KW 10 20F5 7.5KW 10 22F5 11KW 

DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01413 
5-1 Suction casing 241398587 241398587 241398587 241398587 241398587 

5-2 Intermediate casing 241398605 241398605 241398605 241398605 241398605 

5-3 Interm. Caseing bearing kit 253302777 253302777 253302777 253302777 253302777 

5-4 Discharge casing 241398606 241398606 241398606 241398606 241398606 

6 Bottom casing 251321010 251321010 251321010 251321010 251321010 

7 Outer casing 205327312 205327313 205327316 205327319 205327322 

21 Impeller 251398616 251398616 251398616 251398616 251398616 

31 Shaft 275313440 275313441 275313442 275313443 275313477 

43-1 Shaft sleeve(mech.seal) 371316146 371316146 371316146 371316146 371316146 

43-2 Shaft sleeve(intermediate) 371316128 371316128 371316128 371316128 371316128 

43-3 Shaft sleeve(bearing) 371316127 371316127 371316127 371316127 371316127 

43-5 Shaft sleeve (last stage) 371316125 371316125 371316125 371316125 371316125 

44-1 Shaft sleeve bearing 371416032 371416032 371416032 371416032 371416032 

47 Ring holder 341310065 341310065 341310065 341310065 341310065 

48 Impeller nut 363300123 363300123 363300123 363300123 363300123 

51 Motor adapter 251410105 251410105 251410105 251410105 240080317 

56 Ball bearing 360306308 360306308 360306308 360306310 360306313 

70-1 Ring for bearing     241410129 

75 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 

75-1 Washer plug 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 369340218 

107 Liner ring 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 241410150 

111 Mechanical seal 360400041 360400041 360400041 360400041 360400041 

111-3 Mechanical seal seat 241310171 241310171 241310171 241310171 241310171 

115-1 O – ring (outer casing) 360931645 360931645 360931645 360931645 360931645 

115-2 O – ring (ienterm. Casing) 360931263 360931263 360931263 360931263 360931263 

OS  PART NAME 
10 15F5 5.5KW 10 16F5 7.5KW 10 18F5 7.5KW 10 20F5 7.5 KW 10 22F5 11KW 

DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01412 DWG N 01413 
115-5 O - RING 360930313 360930313 360930313 360930313 360930313 

120-1 Tie rod 369340139 369340131 369340146 369340132 369340122 

120-3 Screw 369644002 369644002 369644002 369644002 369644002 

120-6 Screw for Coupling 369641008 369641008 369641008 369641008 369641025 

120-7 Screw (bearing)     369600015 

120-8 Screw motor adapter 369600078 369600078 369600078 369600078 369600078 

120-13 Screw for motor 369600078 369600078 369600078 369600078 369600097 

128-1 Nut for Tie rod 363300162 363300162 363300162 363300162 363300162 

128-3 Screw (Motor adapter)     363300161 

130-2 Screw for Coupling guard 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 369640002 

130-4 Set – Screw 369631112 369631112 369631112 369631112 369631112 

131-1 Pin for shaft 367936793 367936793 367936793 367936793 367936793 

135-1 Washer 360610085 360610085 360610085 360610085 360610085 

135-4 Washer (Bearing)     360610017 

137-1 Impeller spacer 371334081 371334081 371334081 371334081 371334081 

140 Coupling 275449137 275449137 275449137 275449137 275449153 

150 Spacer 371434085 371434085 371434085 371434085 371434086 

160 Base 271472090 271472090 271472090 271472090 271472090 

162 Motor bracket 240380301 240380301 240380301 240380301 240380301 

212 Plug 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 369240321 

212-1 Plug 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 369240216 

219 Counter flange kit 364400028 364400028 364400028 364400028 364400028 

245 Coupling guard 271473126 271473126 271473126 271473132 271473132 

273 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

273-1 Washer (Plug) 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 369240217 

274-1 C-type snap ring 360300004 360300004 360300004 360300004 360300004 

274-2 C-type snap ring 360600016 360600016 360600016 360600016 360600018 

274-3 C-type snap ring 360600006 360600006 360600006 360600006  

800 Motor 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 1507055501 
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